GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing,
and the option to create an electronic delivery order is available through GSA
Advantage!, a menu-driven database system.  The INTERNET address for GSA
Advantage! is:  http://www.GSAAdvantage.gov
3M Computer Filters

26. Registered in Central Contractor Registration (CCR) database: Cage Code 76381
27. Temporary Price Reduction effective August 28, 2009 through November 6, 2009. $5 off our
frameless privacy filters and $10 off our PF300 series filters. Note that our glass privacy filters and our anti-glare filters
are not included in this promotion.
OPTICAL SYSTEMS DIVISION
Contract GS-14F-0017K - FSC Group 75
0.75% IFF Included
Stock # UPC # Part Fits LCD's Fits CRT's
Contiguo
us US,
AK, HI
Guam
(+6%)
Netbook, Notebook and Desktop Privacy Filters for LCD Displays
98-0440-4923-1 51128-78847-9 PF8.9W 8.9" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 29.37$    31.13$
98-0440-4922-3 51128-78846-2 PF10.1W 10.1" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 33.39$    35.39$
98-0440-0656-1 51138-75255-2 PF12.1 12.1" $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 36.98$    39.20$
98-0440-4364-8 51128-77434-2 PF12.1W 12.1" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 38.06$    40.35$
98-0440-0655-3 51138-75254-5 PF13.3 13.3" $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 36.98$    39.20$
98-0440-4598-1 51128-78715-1 PF13.3W 13.3" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 38.06$    40.35$
98-0440-4925-6 51128-78849-3 PF14.0W 14.0" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 38.87$    41.20$
98-0440-0654-6 51138-75253-8 PF14.1 14.1" $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 37.79$    40.06$
98-0440-4365-5 51128-77435-9 PF14.1W 14.1" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 38.87$    41.20$
98-0440-0924-3 51128-72088-2 PF15.0 15.0" $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 41.03$    43.49$
98-0440-4260-8 51128-77315-4 PF15.4W 15.4" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 42.11$    44.64$
98-0440-4926-4 51128-78850-9 PF15.6W 15.6" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 42.11$    44.63$
98-0440-1131-4 51128-74201-3 PF17.0 17.0" $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 53.45$    56.65$
98-0440-4366-3 51128-77436-6 PF17.0W 17.0" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 64.14$    67.99$
98-0440-4927-2 51128-78851-6 PF17.3W 17.3" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 64.14$    67.99$
98-0440-1101-7 51128-72304-3 PF18.1 18.1" $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 68.42$    72.52$
98-0440-4928-0 51128-78852-3 PF18.5W 18.5" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 68.42$    72.52$
98-0440-4219-4 51128-74480-2 PF19.0 19.0" $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 59.95$    63.54$
98-0440-4483-6 51128-78614-7 PF19.0W 19.0" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 61.93$    65.65$
98-0440-4422-4 51128-77496-0 PF20.1 20.1" $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 81.94$    86.85$
98-0440-4484-4 51128-78615-4 PF20.1W 20.1" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 84.55$    89.62$
98-0440-4802-7 51128-78723-6 PF21.3 21.3" $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 87.30$    92.54$
98-0440-4929-8 51128-78853-0 PF21.5W 21.5" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 87.30$    92.54$
98-0440-4801-9 51128-78722-4 PF21.6W 21.6" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 90.09$    95.49$
98-0440-4597-3 51128-78714-4 PF22.0W 22.0" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 93.59$    99.20$
98-0440-4807-6 51128-78728-1 PF24.0W 24.0" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 96.76$    102.56$
98-0440-4808-4 51128-78729-8 PF26.0W 26.0" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 157.93$  167.40$
98-0440-4809-2 51128-78730-4 PF27.0W 27.0" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 186.64$  197.84$
98-0440-4810-0 51128-78731-1 PF28.0W 28.0" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 215.35$  228.27$
98-0440-4811-8 51128-78732-8 PF30.0W 30.0" Widescreen $5 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 244.07$  258.71$
-$        -$
98-0440-4970-2 51128-78891-7 GPF8.9W 8.9" Widescreen 29.37$    31.13$
98-0440-4971-0 51128-78892-4 GPF10.1W 10.1" Widescreen 33.39$    35.39$
98-0440-4962-9 51128-78885-1 GPF12.1W 12.1" Widescreen 42.26$    44.80$
98-0440-4963-7 51128-78886-8 GPF13.3W 13.3" Widescreen 43.43$    46.03$
98-0440-4964-5 51128-78887-5 GPF14.0W 14.0" Widescreen 44.81$    47.50$
98-0440-4961-1 51128-78884-4 GPF14.1W 14.1" Widescreen 44.81$    47.50$
98-0440-4960-3 51128-78883-7 GPF15.4W 15.4" Widescreen 47.65$    50.51$
98-0440-4959-5 51128-78882-0 GPF15.6W 15.6" Widescreen 47.65$    50.51$
98-0440-4965-2 51128-78888-2 GPF17.0W 17.0" Widescreen 73.14$    77.53$
-$        -$
98-0440-4460-4 51128-77585-1 PF317 17.0" $10 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 125.46$  132.99$
98-0440-4547-8 51128-78663-5 PF317W 17.0" Widescreen $10 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 137.85$  146.12$
98-0440-4461-2 51128-77586-8 PF319 19.0" $10 off 08-28-09 - 11-06-09 146.48$  155.27$